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Дистанция 301 Мужчины, 50m Баттерфляй Мужчины
28.01.2024 - 10:15 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2024

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

Мужчины

1. ПОДДУБНЯК, Михаил 2008 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 25.99 I 629
2. СЕЛЕЗНЕВ, Савелий 2009 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 26.51 I 592
3. ЖУКОВ, Артём 2007 кмс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 26.79 I 574
4. ГОРЬКОВСКОЙ, Максим 2002 СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 27.09 I 555
5. ФАШЕНКО, Александр 2003 РГЭУ РИНХ 27.15 I 551
6. ТАРАН, Матвей 2007 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 27.16 I 551
7. ВЕРИЖНИКОВ, Виталий 1997 кмс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 27.69 I 520
8. БОГАЧКОВ, Артем 2003 ЮФУ 28.28 II 488
9. ХОХЛОВ, Александр 2001 РГЭУ РИНХ 28.51 II 476

10. ЗАКУТСКИЙ, Александр 2004 мс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 28.79 II 462
11. ОЛЬХОВСКИЙ, Владимир 2007 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 28.84 II 460
12. ЖУКОВ, Никита 2004 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 29.11 II 447
13. КОРШИК, Андрей 2009 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 29.44 II 432
14. ШУТЬКО, Тимофей 2006 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 29.48 II 431
15. БЕЛКИН, Матвей 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 29.57 II 427
16. ТКАЧЕВ, Тихон 2010 I Fitron 29.61 II 425
17. КОЛОЕВ, Павел 2008 I ДЮСШ 4 29.69 II 422
18. МАРКАРОВ, Захар 2006 II ДЮСШ 4 29.74 II 419
19. АНТОНЕНКО, Александр 2004 ФГКОУ ВО РЮИ МВД России 29.75 II 419
20. ОМАРОВ, Омар 2005 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 29.79 II 417
21. КАДЧЕНКО, Тимофей 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 29.80 II 417
22. ТИХОМИРОВ, Владислав 2007 I ДЮСШ 4 29.89 II 413
23. БОРДАЧЕВ, Артём 2005 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 29.99 II 409
24. ГАННОЧЕНКО, Гордей 2008 II ДЮСШ 4 30.05 II 407
25. ЧУДНОЙ, Константин 2008 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 30.37 II 394
26. КОМИССАРОВ, Александр 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 30.39 II 393
27. СТАРИКОВ, Станислав 2008 III МБУ ДО СШ № 13 30.48 II 390
28. НИКОЛАЕНКО, Даниил 2009 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 30.67 II 382
29. САМАРСКИЙ, Александр 2010 II ДЮСШ 4 30.68 II 382
30. РАХИМОВ, Ярослав 2008 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 30.90 II 374
31. ВИТРИК, Платон 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 31.08 III 367
32. ОБРАЗЦОВ, Фёдор 2008 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 31.44 III 355
33. БАДАНОВ, Евгений 2004 ФГКОУ ВО РЮИ МВД России 31.91 III 339
34. ВОЛОБУЕВ, Роман 2008 III МБУ ДО СШ № 13 32.23 III 329
35. ВОДЯНИК, Михаил 2008 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 32.58 III 319
36. ПЕРЕСТОРОНИН, Лев 2008 III МБУ ДО СШ № 13 32.79 III 313
37. ПОГРЕБНЯК, Дмитрий 2010 III ДЮСШ 4 33.01 III 307
38. ТИПИКИН, Кирилл 2009 б/р ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 33.21 III 301
39. ЛУГАНЦЕВ, Андрей 2010 III ДЮСШ 4 33.68 III 289
40. КОМКОВ, Илья 2007 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 33.85 III 284
41. КОЗЮРА, Павел 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 34.29 1юн 273
42. КУЛЕШОВ, Никита 2010 Iю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 34.47 1юн 269
43. ЯНЧЕНКО, Артем 2009 Iю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 34.73 1юн 263
44. ГЛИНСКИЙ, Юрий 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 34.97 1юн 258
45. МАРКИН, Михаил 2007 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 35.21 1юн 253
46. ДУМЛЕР, Глеб 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 36.42 1юн 228
47. АЛЕШИН, Макар 2010 1юн ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 38.59 1юн 192
48. ДУЛЕНКО, Дмитрий 2009 1юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 40.25 2юн 169
49. КИМ, Денис 2009 1юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 45.64 2юн 116

DSQ ДЖЕРАНОВ, Вадим 2010 ДЮСШ 4 2юн
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Дистанция 301, Мужчины, 50m Баттерфляй

Юниоры 16 - 18 лет

1. ПОДДУБНЯК, Михаил 2008 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 25.99 I 629
2. ЖУКОВ, Артём 2007 кмс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 26.79 I 574
3. ТАРАН, Матвей 2007 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 27.16 I 551
4. ОЛЬХОВСКИЙ, Владимир 2007 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 28.84 II 460
5. ШУТЬКО, Тимофей 2006 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 29.48 II 431
6. БЕЛКИН, Матвей 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 29.57 II 427
7. КОЛОЕВ, Павел 2008 I ДЮСШ 4 29.69 II 422
8. МАРКАРОВ, Захар 2006 II ДЮСШ 4 29.74 II 419
9. ТИХОМИРОВ, Владислав 2007 I ДЮСШ 4 29.89 II 413

10. ГАННОЧЕНКО, Гордей 2008 II ДЮСШ 4 30.05 II 407
11. ЧУДНОЙ, Константин 2008 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 30.37 II 394
12. СТАРИКОВ, Станислав 2008 III МБУ ДО СШ № 13 30.48 II 390
13. РАХИМОВ, Ярослав 2008 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 30.90 II 374
14. ОБРАЗЦОВ, Фёдор 2008 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 31.44 III 355
15. ВОЛОБУЕВ, Роман 2008 III МБУ ДО СШ № 13 32.23 III 329
16. ВОДЯНИК, Михаил 2008 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 32.58 III 319
17. ПЕРЕСТОРОНИН, Лев 2008 III МБУ ДО СШ № 13 32.79 III 313
18. КОМКОВ, Илья 2007 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 33.85 III 284
19. КОЗЮРА, Павел 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 34.29 1юн 273
20. МАРКИН, Михаил 2007 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 35.21 1юн 253
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Дистанция 301, Мужчины, 50m Баттерфляй

Юноши 14 - 15 лет

1. СЕЛЕЗНЕВ, Савелий 2009 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 26.51 I 592
2. КОРШИК, Андрей 2009 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 29.44 II 432
3. ТКАЧЕВ, Тихон 2010 I Fitron 29.61 II 425
4. КАДЧЕНКО, Тимофей 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 29.80 II 417
5. КОМИССАРОВ, Александр 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 30.39 II 393
6. НИКОЛАЕНКО, Даниил 2009 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 30.67 II 382
7. САМАРСКИЙ, Александр 2010 II ДЮСШ 4 30.68 II 382
8. ВИТРИК, Платон 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 31.08 III 367
9. ПОГРЕБНЯК, Дмитрий 2010 III ДЮСШ 4 33.01 III 307

10. ТИПИКИН, Кирилл 2009 б/р ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 33.21 III 301
11. ЛУГАНЦЕВ, Андрей 2010 III ДЮСШ 4 33.68 III 289
12. КУЛЕШОВ, Никита 2010 Iю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 34.47 1юн 269
13. ЯНЧЕНКО, Артем 2009 Iю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 34.73 1юн 263
14. ГЛИНСКИЙ, Юрий 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 34.97 1юн 258
15. ДУМЛЕР, Глеб 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 36.42 1юн 228
16. АЛЕШИН, Макар 2010 1юн ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 38.59 1юн 192
17. ДУЛЕНКО, Дмитрий 2009 1юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 40.25 2юн 169
18. КИМ, Денис 2009 1юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 45.64 2юн 116

DSQ ДЖЕРАНОВ, Вадим 2010 ДЮСШ 4 2юн
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